SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

ISIN: CA8280621

Overview

2024/08/21 22:26:34

Price
0.1765 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

092 WKN:

0.86% (0.00)

ISIN CA8280621092
Symbol SVE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 46 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1555 EUR (12,868)
0.188 EUR (10,640)
0.1655 EUR

0.18 EUR

0.1655 EUR

0.175 EUR

0.17777 EUR

6,500

1,155.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8280621092&ID_NOTATION=170268269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7794be9b9eeee32584d944c0b674aeedcda983929d2523636041cd370253f398&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da8b74b2969fa5b07&time=1724393165&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90751049dec8f63bc6692f7d819a83bbab600a9bfc45c82d8b63f809a2a23361&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8563bd2735fb8bf0a&time=1724393165&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56143af7d6f0f18b5ff04389c31677e835ced035cb77af1e47f2d0bf9db3b380&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=af94d0c33603c7f5a&time=1724393165&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25116a1edd8544bc9f96fbc4735f2dfe947b5f168983d85304b82fbbb1e5163a&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0508b41e849a1188b&time=1724393165&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84bfcd4b6762de6487790f537c8286b557a2e7e70d6f5c6e204ccb1d7490ad26&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0693d6dc75f95c130&time=1724393165&tool=RSC

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

Details

2024/08/21 22:26:34

Price
0.1765 EUR

Difference (] 0.86% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA8280621092
Symbol SVE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 46 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.1555 EUR (12,868)
Ask (Ask size) 0.188 EUR (10,640)
Open 0.1655 EUR
High 0.18 EUR
Low 0.1655 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.175 EUR
VWAP 0.17777 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,500
Trading volume 1,155.50
Number of trades 2
Last size 5,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +77.92% -9.49% -44.58%
Perf (abs.) +0.08 -0.02 -0.14
Beta 2.69 1.87 1.58
Volatility 100.86 85.92  73.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.1646 EUR (20,000
0.1609 EUR (29,096
0.1844 EUR (29,980
0.1544 EUR (25,715
0.2780 EUR (2024/04/09
0.0832 EUR (2024/02/29
0.2780 EUR (2024/04/09
0.0832 EUR (2024/02/29

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 0.1765 EUR 0.00
21

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 21:59 0.26 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:35 0.175 EUR 0.00
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 0.1615 EUR 0.00
21

London Stock 2024/04/ 16:14 0.345 CAD 0.01

Number of
trades

2

16
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)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=170268269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48071317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48071317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170080074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179322574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768861

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

08:14 0.165 EUR 0.00

21:50 0.1946 USD 0.02

08:11 0.1645 EUR 0.00

20:48 0.178 EUR 0.00

42

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168587597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193801453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193801453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170652616

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

Company profile

Company Logo

SILVER"’ONE

- RESOURCES IMC

Contact Details
SILVER ONE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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